26 "The maximum amounts to be paid to CONTRACTOR identified in this Agreement are 

27 stated in Revised Exhibit A-1, attached hereto and incorporated herein to this Agreement. For the 

28 period July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014, the maximum amount of compensation for services 

rendered under this Agreement shall not exceed One Million, Five Hundred Seventy-One Thousand, 

Three Hundred Fifty-Three and No/100 Dollars ($1,571,353.00).  

The maximum compensation under this Agreement for the period of July 1, 2014 

through June 30, 2015, shall not exceed One Million, Five Hundred Seventy-One Thousand, Three 

Hundred Fifty-Three and No/100 Dollars ($1,571,353.00). 

The maximum compensation under this Agreement for the period of July 1, 2015 

through June 30, 2016 shall not exceed One Million, Five Hundred Seventy-One Thousand, Three 

Hundred Fifty-Three and No/100 Dollars ($1,571,353.00). 

The maximum compensation under this Agreement for the period of July 1, 

2016 through June 30, 2017 shall not exceed One Million, Five Hundred Seventy-One Thousand, 

Three Hundred Fifty-Three and No/100 Dollars ($1,571,353.00). 

The maximum compensation under this Agreement for the period of July 1, 

2017 through June 30, 2018 shall not exceed One Million, Nine Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand, Nine 

Hundred Seventeen and No/100 Dollars ($1,974,917.00). 

The maximum compensation under this Agreement for the period of July 1, 

2018 through December 31, 2018 shall not exceed Nine Hundred, Eighty-Seven Thousand, Four 

Hundred Fifty-Eight and No/100 Dollars ($987,458.00). 

The total maximum compensation to be paid by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR upon 

execution through December 31, 2018 should not exceed Nine Million, Two Hundred Forty-Seven 

Thousand, Seven Hundred Eighty-Seven and No/100 Dollars ($9,247,787.00).”  

3. That, effective July 1, 2018, all references in existing COUNTY Agreement No.  13-311 

to “Exhibit A,” shall be changed to read “Revised Exhibit A-1,” attached hereto and incorporated herein 

by reference.  

4. That, effective July 1, 2018, all references in existing COUNTY Agreement No.